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P

OFallon Elk's

North Division

TEAM

Ditka's Disciples
L G B Colts
Tittsburgh Feelers
KillerBirdz

Hobo's

South Division
TEAM

DJS CREW

F/F Sucks
PUCKERBUTTS
The Naturals

The Munsters

East Division

TEAM

Chicks Love My Ditka
Once You Go Black
Nighbor

Cubbie Bears
Cowboys

West Division
TEAM

Team Richiebob
Mad As Hell
Bulldogs

Team Cena
Fighting Irish

Total Points

TEAM

Ditka's Disciples
DJS CREW

F/F Sucks

L G B Colts

The Naturals

The Munsters
Tittsburgh Feelers
PUCKERBUTTS
Hobo's

KillerBirdz

TEAM

Team Richiebob
Team Cena

Chicks Love My Ditka
Mad As Hell

Bulldogs

Cubbie Bears

Once You Go Black
Nighbor

Cowboys
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AFC Conference

PTS

2353
2352
2182
2178
2113
2090
2082
2004
1922
1718

PTS

2530
2288
2284
2280
2256
2214
2093
1914
1894

PCT
0.769
0.462
0.385
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.462
0.462
0.462

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.308

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.615
0.308
0.231

PF
1780
1636
1552
1308
1371

PF
1946
1675
1557
1560
1634

NFC Conference

PF
1780
1554
1530
1712
1314

PF
1900
1776
1822
1758
1284

NFC Conference

PA
1528
1607
1575
1673
1586

PA
1575
1548
1601
1686
1640

PA
1575
1597
1547
1606
1653

PA
1595
1694
1746
1743
1674

CONF  DIVISION
10-3-0 5-3-0
6-7-0 3-5-0
5-8-0 5-3-0
5-8-0 4-4-0
4-9-0 3-5-0
CONF  DIVISION
9-4-0 6-2-0
8-5-0 4-4-0
6-7-0 4-4-0
6-7-0 3-5-0
6-7-0 3-5-0
CONF  DIVISION
9-4-0 6-2-0
7-6-0 5-3-0
6-7-0 4-4-0
6-7-0 2-6-0
4-9-0 3-5-0
CONF  DIVISION
10-3-0 6-2-0
8-5-0 6-2-0
8-5-0 4-4-0
4-9-0 3-5-0
3-10-0 1-7-0
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STREAK
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 2
Won 2
Lost 3

STREAK
Won 2
Lost 3
Lost 2
Won 4
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost1

STREAK
Lost1
Won 6
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 4
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Fighting Irish 1681
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