

OFallon Elk's

AFC Conference

North Division									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Ditka's Disciples	10	3	0	0.769	1780	1528	10 - 3 - 0	5 - 3 - 0	Won 3
L G B Colts	6	7	0	0.462	1636	1607	6 - 7 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Won 1
Tittsburgh Feelers	5	8	0	0.385	1552	1575	5 - 8 - 0	5 - 3 - 0	Lost 2
KillerBirdz	5	8	0	0.385	1308	1673	5 - 8 - 0	4 - 4 - 0	Won 2
Hobo's	4	9	0	0.308	1371	1586	4 - 9 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 3
South Division									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
DJS CREW	9	4	0	0.692	1946	1575	9 - 4 - 0	6 - 2 - 0	Won 2
F/F Sucks	8	5	0	0.615	1675	1548	8 - 5 - 0	4 - 4 - 0	Lost 3
PUCKERBUTTS	6	7	0	0.462	1557	1601	6 - 7 - 0	4 - 4 - 0	Lost 2
The Naturals	6	7	0	0.462	1560	1686	6 - 7 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Won 4
The Munsters	6	7	0	0.462	1634	1640	6 - 7 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
NFC Conference									

East		

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Chicks Love My Ditka	9	4	0	0.692	1780	1575	9 - 4 - 0	6 - 2 - 0	Won 1
Once You Go Black	7	6	0	0.538	1554	1597	7 - 6 - 0	5 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
Nighbor	6	7	0	0.462	1530	1547	6 - 7 - 0	4 - 4 - 0	Lost 1
Cubbie Bears	6	7	0	0.462	1712	1606	6 - 7 - 0	2 - 6 - 0	Won 1
Cowboys	4	9	0	0.308	1314	1653	4 - 9 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 1

West Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Team Richiebob	10	3	0	0.769	1900	1595	10 - 3 - 0	6 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
Mad As Hell	8	5	0	0.615	1776	1694	8 - 5 - 0	6 - 2 - 0	Won 6
Bulldogs	8	5	0	0.615	1822	1746	8 - 5 - 0	4 - 4 - 0	Won 1
Team Cena	4	9	0	0.308	1758	1743	4 - 9 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Won 1
Fighting Irish	3	10	0	0.231	1284	1674	3 - 10 - 0	1 - 7 - 0	Lost 4

Total Points

AFC Conference

TEAM	PTS
Ditka's Disciples	2353
DJS CREW	2352
F/F Sucks	2182
L G B Colts	2178
The Naturals	2113
The Munsters	2090
Tittsburgh Feelers	2082
PUCKERBUTTS	2004
Hobo's	1922
KillerBirdz	1718

NFC Conference

TEAM	PTS
Team Richiebob	2530
Team Cena	2288
Chicks Love My Ditka	2284
Mad As Hell	2280
Bulldogs	2256
Cubbie Bears	2214
Once You Go Black	2093
Nighbor	1914
Cowboys	1894

Fighting Irish

1681